BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

Pets Corner Gift Voucher 08.11.25

Name Ticket Number
Teresa Addison 1
Julie Salt 2
Rebecca Thomas 4
Terry Barker 5
Katrina Atkins 16
Rebecca Thomas 17
Stephen Ansell 18
John Stevenson 19
Stephen Ansell 20
Teresa Addison 24
Rebecca Thomas 27
Annalise ONeill 28
Maria Spence 30
Tracey Webb 33
Wendy Monk 34
Dylan Devanney 35
Kalisha Beck 37
Beverley Greenhall 41
Katrina Atkins 44
Nathan Grice 48
Amber Bundy 49

Wendy Monk 52
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Wendy Monk 56
Shaun Begg 58
Rebecca Thomas 61
Rebecca Thomas 62
Rebecca Thomas 63
Shaun Begg 66
Stephen Ansell 67
Rebecca Thomas 75
Dylan Devanney 80
Shaun Begg 85
Rebecca Thomas 87
Stephen Ansell 89
Rebecca Thomas 93
Ryan Mercer 95
Rebecca Thomas 97
Zoe Walker 101
Deborah Longdon 102
Paul Candon 104
Dylan Devanney 105
Christopher Thomas 107
Wendy Monk 113
Beverley Greenhall 118
Rebecca Thomas 121

Dylan Devanney 122
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Dylan Devanney
Rebecca Thomas
Rebecca Thomas
Kalisha Beck
Deborah Longdon
Amy Gayton
Deborah Longdon
Rebecca Thomas
Dylan Devanney
Amber Bundy
Katrina Atkins
Dylan Devanney
Rebecca Thomas
Maria Spence
Katrina Atkins
Beverley Greenhall
Chloe Pridgeon
Rebecca Thomas
Rebecca Thomas
Kalisha Beck
Beverley Greenhall
Wendy Monk
Audrey Jarman

Rebecca Thomas

124

125

128

138

140

143

144

145

148

150

151

154

157

159

160

163

164

166

170

175

178

179

180

183
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Teresa Addison 184
Amber Bundy 186
Shaun Begg 190
Christopher Thomas 195
Amber Bundy 199
Christopher Thomas 200
Rebecca Thomas 204
Amber Bundy 206
Chloe Pridgeon 207
Angela Appleby 208
Rebecca Thomas 209
Amber Bundy 210
Dylan Devanney 212
Rebecca Thomas 213
Beverley Greenhall 214
Amy Gayton 216
Shaun Begg 218
Amber Bundy 221
Shaun Begg 223
Kalisha Beck 224
Wendy Monk 226
Rebecca Thomas 227
Dylan Devanney 228

John Stevenson 230
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Stephen Ansell 231
Julie Salt 234
Denise Harkness 237
Julie Salt 243
Rebecca Thomas 244
Kalisha Beck 252
Karen Attwood PASK]
Shaun Begg 255
Rebecca Thomas 257
Christopher Thomas LK)
Shaun Begg 264
Shona Lauder 267
Rebecca Thomas 271
Rebecca Thomas 272
Rebecca Thomas 276
Chloe Pridgeon 277
Shaun Begg 281
Wendy Monk 282
Shaun Begg 284
Karen Attwood 285
Amy Gayton 287
Christopher Thomas 288
Rebecca Thomas 293

Amy Gayton 296
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Christopher Thomas 298
Lee Rigley 304
Annalise ONeill 307
Shaun Begg 308
George Bellars 309
Karen Attwood Silks
Rebecca Thomas 314
Shaun Begg 320
Wendy Monk 322
Rebecca Thomas 327
Rebecca Thomas 329
Wendy Monk 331
Christopher Thomas 333
Rebecca Thomas 336
Laura Howe 338
John Stevenson 342
Katrina Atkins 345
Beverley Greenhall 346
Rebecca Thomas 349
Rebecca Thomas 354
Rebecca Thomas 355
Rebecca Thomas 361
Rebecca Thomas 364

Rebecca Thomas 368
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Chloe Pridgeon 371
Katrina Atkins 373
Annalise ONeill 374
Shaun Begg 377
Wendy Monk 379
Shaun Begg 381
Wendy Monk 388
Shaun Begg 394
Wendy Monk 396
Rebecca Thomas 397
Amber Bundy 10]0)
Matt Saunders 401
Beverley Greenhall 410
Rebecca Thomas 414
Amber Bundy 416
John Stevenson 418
Rebecca Thomas 419
Karen Attwood 422
Dylan Devanney 423
Rebecca Thomas 424
Christopher Thomas 425
Rebecca Thomas 426
Lee Rigley 430

Dylan Devanney 434



BL ZE

COMPETITIONS
Laura Howe
Christopher Mark Hobson
Shaun Begg
Rebecca Thomas
Wendy Monk
Rebecca Thomas
Amber Bundy
Wendy Monk
Chloe Pridgeon
Rebecca Thomas
Shaun Begg
Rebecca Thomas
Shaun Begg
Zoe Walker
Zoe Walker
Karen Attwood
Rebecca Thomas
Rebecca Thomas
Rebecca Thomas
Wendy Monk
George Bellars
Dylan Devanney
Rebecca Thomas

Stephen Ansell

435

436

437

438

439

441

443

444

445

446

450

453

455

457

458

460

461

463

464

467

468

469

474

477
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Beverley Greenhall 480
Dylan Devanney 483
Lee Rigley 486
Rebecca Thomas 493
Amber Bundy 499
Rebecca Thomas 502
Amy Gayton 504
Rebecca Thomas 506
Rebecca Thomas 507
Julie Salt 513
Teresa Addison 514
Maria Spence 515
Wendy Monk 517
Rebecca Thomas 524
Annalise ONeill 525
Chloe Pridgeon 533
Deborah Ross 535
Stephen Ansell 541
Rebecca Thomas 543
Rebecca Thomas 544
Rebecca Thomas 545
Shaun Begg 548
Rebecca Thomas 550

Theresa Scott 551
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Wendy Monk 553
Beverley Greenhall 554
Wendy Monk 555
Shaun Begg 557
John Stevenson 559
Matt Saunders 562
Beverley Greenhall 564
Chloe Pridgeon 565
Lexie Bromage 566
Lee Rigley 571
Deborah Longdon 573
Kalisha Beck 574
John Stevenson 586
Rebecca Thomas 589
Wendy Monk 590
Rebecca Thomas 594
Maria Spence 595
Rebecca Thomas 596
Kalisha Beck 601
Rebecca Thomas 603
Katrina Atkins 604
Rebecca Thomas 605
Rebecca Thomas 606

SHARON MCCLUNG 608
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Rebecca Thomas 612
Rebecca Thomas 613
Amber Bundy 615
Rebecca Thomas 616
Rebecca Thomas 617
Teresa Addison 619
Laura Howe 620
Richard Clark 621
Amber Bundy 622
Deborah Ross 623
Zoe Walker 626
Shaun Begg 628
Chloe Pridgeon 633
Rebecca Thomas 637
Amber Bundy 638
Katrina Atkins 642
Amber Bundy 645
Shaun Begg 649
Chloe Pridgeon 650
Shaun Begg 661
Audrey Jarman 662
Rebecca Thomas 663
Karen Attwood 664

Christopher Thomas 666
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Kalisha Beck 668
Deborah Ross 673
Karen Attwood 674

Teresa Addison 677
Rebecca Thomas 678
Wendy Monk 680
Shaun Begg 681
Christopher Thomas 686
Chloe Pridgeon 687
Laura Howe 690
Kalisha Beck 691
Nikisha Needham 694

Katrina Atkins 695

Shaun Begg 697
Deborah Ross 706

Dylan Devanney 708

Amber Bundy 714

Shaun Begg 717
Amber Bundy 718

Christopher Thomas 722
Rebecca Thomas 723
Rebecca Thomas 725

Amber Bundy 727

Christopher Mark Hobson 728
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Rebecca Thomas 730
Rebecca Thomas 731
Angela Appleby 739
Rebecca Thomas 743
Amber Bundy 748
Dylan Devanney 757
Amy Gayton 761
Sophie Mckay 762
Stephen Ansell 765
Shaun Begg 766
Katrina Atkins 768
Audrey Jarman 771
Rebecca Thomas 772
Shaun Begg 773
Kalisha Beck 774
Rebecca Thomas 776
Amber Bundy 777
Matt Saunders 778
Karen Attwood 783
Matt Saunders 784
Shaun Begg 785
Shaun Begg 787
Laura Howe 794

Christopher Thomas 796
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Dylan Devanney 800
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